
Brioche bread with fresh fruits 
with peanut butter and honey

Hummus toast
with pepper jam, avocado,  sprouts and seeds 

Mozzarella toast
with gril led cherry tomatoes with their  juice,  honey and arugula

Salmon trout toast
with scrumbled eggs

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.50

RECOMMENDED TOASTS

We prepare al l  our products ,  to  take away too.

Create  your own toast  by  choosing the  base  you l ike  the  most  and adding 

al l  the  ingredients  you prefere.  You can choose  between spanish style  

c iabatta,  wholemeal  bread or  gluten free  bread.

Olive Oil

Coconut oil

Butter

Tomato

Home mad jam (apricot  or strawberry)

Sliced cheese

Cream cheese

Avocado

Vegan sausage

Iberian ham

Iberian bacon

Salmon trout

Poché eggs

Omelette

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.50

+1.50

+1.50

+1.50

+3.50

+3.50

+3.50

+3.50

+3.50

+3.50

+3.50

TOASTS



22.00

17.00

BRUNCH

Urgull  Brunch:

Fried eggs with chips,  txistorra and bacon or 

scrambled eggs with vegan sausage and salad

Yogurt with fruit  or fruit  bowl 

Orange juice and coffee

Ulia Brunch:

Spanish toast  with tomato and ham or avocado

Yogurt with fruit  or fruit  bowl 

Orange juice and coffee

Croissant

Gril led croissant 

Gril led croissant with butter 
and home made apricot  or strawberry jam 

Croissant or sandwich “mixto” with iberian ham 

Croissant or sandwich “mixto” with vegan sausage

Croissant or sandwich “mixto” with york ham 

Vegeterian croissant or sandwich
with arugula,  tomato,  avocado and cheese 

Vegan croissant or sandwich
with arugula,  tomato,  avocado,  vegan cheese y vegan sausage

CROISSANTS AND SANDWICHES

2.00

2.50

4.00

7.50

7.50

6.50

7.50

9.50

Complete  your croissant  or  sandwich with the  supplement  you want.

Huevos Benedict  
with bacon,  salmon trout or iberian ham

Fried ggs with chips,  txistorra and bacon 

Scrambled eggs with chips,  

vegan sausage and salad

Omelette 

Omelette with ham, chorizo,  txistorra or potatoes 

EGGS

16.50

16.50

16.50

6.50

7.50

We prepare our omelette  at  the  moment.  Sausages  are  iberian.

Complete  your omelettes  with the  supplement  you want.



Chocolate and churros 

Waffle with fresh fruits,  chocolate and honey 

Pancakes with fresh fruits,  chocolate and honey

OUR BAKERY

Yogurt with red berries,  granola,  jam and honey

Yogurt with mango,  nuts and honey

Fresh fruits bowl with honey

YOGURTS AND FRUITS

Yogurts :  whole  milk  or  soy.

5.50

7.50

8.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

Crystal  bread bagel  with cereals with trout 
with avocado,  mozzarella,  cherry tomatoes,  and arugula

Crystal  focaccia with pastrami
with cheese,  pickled cucumber,  and mustard 

Vegan sausage hot dog 
with avocado,  mozzarella,  old-fashioned mustard,  and mayonnaise 

Hot dog with chorizo and bacon

Crystal  bread sandwich with tomato 
and scrambled eggs with iberian ham, chorizo,  or txistorra

OTHER KINDS OF BREAD

12.50

12.50

9.50

8.50

8.50

SOFT DRINKS

Water 0,5 l

Sparkling water 0,33 l

Coca Cola and Coca Cola Zero

Aquarius (Lemon or Orange)

Kas (Lemon, Organge or Bitter)

Nestea Lemon

Tonic water Schweppes

Pago juices (Peach,  Pineapple or Ace)

Free Damm (non-alcoholic lager or toasted beer)

Le Naturel  0.0 (non-alcoholic red or white wine)

1.50

2.30

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.30

Side Dishes:
Potatoes

Roasted vegetables

Legume salad

+3.50



COFFEES

Espresso Colombia

Cortado

Americano

Con Leche

Teas

Colacao

Cappuccino

Double Espresso

Latte

Flat  White

Chocolate

Pure Org.  Chocolate 

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte

Shaked Coffee

Espresso Tonic

Mocaccino

Matcha and Orange

Extra shot

1.70

1.80

1.90

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.70

2.30

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.50

4.50

5.00

5.00

+1.00

Milk:  whole  milk,  without  lacteose  and plant-based.

JUICES, KOMBUCHAS AND SMOOTHIES

Freshly squeezed orange juice

Home made lemonade

Home made kombucha with green tea
with mint and lemon 

Home made kombucha with red tea
with cinnamon and orange 

Home made kombucha with red berries 
with star anise

Bloody Juice
(tomato juice,  tabasco,  Worcestershire sauce,  l ime,  pepper,  salt)

Casi  Mojito
(mint,  l ime,  cane sugar,  soda) 

Piña sin colada
(gril led pineapple,  cinnamon, nutmeg,  l ime)

Chocolate milkshake

Pineapple and mango smoothie

Beetroot,  apple and carrot  smoothie

 

4.50

4.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50


