



#### TOASTS

We prepare all our products, to take away too.

Create your own toast by choosing the base you like the most and adding all the ingredients you prefere. You can choose between spanish style ciabatta, wholemeal bread or gluten free bread.

Olive Oil	3.00
Coconut oil	3.00
Butter	3.00
Tomato	3.50
Home mad jam (apricot or strawberry)	+1.50
Sliced cheese	+1.50
Cream cheese	+1.50
Avocado	+3.50
Vegan sausage	+3.50
Iberian ham	+3.50
Iberian bacon	+3.50
Salmon trout	+3.50
Poché eggs	+3.50
Omelette	+3.50

## RECOMMENDED TOASTS

Brioche bread with fresh fruits	8.50
with peanut butter and honey	
Hummus toast	8.50
with pepper jam, avocado, sprouts and seeds	
Mozzarella toast	8.50
with grilled cherry tomatoes with their juice, honey and arugula	
Salmon trout toast	9.50
with scrumbled eggs	

## **CROISSANTS AND SANDWICHES**

Croissant	2.00
Grilled croissant	2.50
Grilled croissant with butter	4.00
and home made apricot or strawberry jam	
Croissant or sandwich "mixto" with iberian ham	7.50
Croissant or sandwich "mixto" with vegan sausage	7.50
Croissant or sandwich "mixto" with york ham	6.50
Vegeterian croissant or sandwich	7.50
with arugula, tomato, avocado and cheese	
Vegan croissant or sandwich	9.50
with arugula, tomato, avocado, vegan cheese y vegan sausage	

## **BRUNCH**

Complete your croissant or sandwich with the supplement you want.

Urgull Brunch:	22.00
Fried eggs with chips, txistorra and bacon or	
scrambled eggs with vegan sausage and salad	
Yogurt with fruit or fruit bowl	
Orange juice and coffee	

## Ulia Brunch:

Spanish toast with tomato and ham or avocado	17.00
Yogurt with fruit or fruit bowl	
Orange juice and coffee	

#### EGGS

Huevos Benedict	16.50
with bacon, salmon trout or iberian ham	11.
Fried ggs with chips, txistorra and bacon	16.50
Scrambled eggs with chips,	16.50
vegan sausage and salad	
Omelette	6.50
Omelette with ham, chorizo, txistorra or potatoes	7.50

We prepare our omelette at the moment. Sausages are iberian. Complete your omelettes with the supplement you want.



## OTHER KINDS OF BREAD

Crystal bread bagel with cereals with trout	12.50
with avocado, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, and arugula	
Crystal focaccia with pastrami	12.50
with cheese, pickled cucumber, and mustard	
Vegan sausage hot dog	9.50
with avocado, mozzarella, old-fashioned mustard, and mayonnai	.se
Hot dog with chorizo and bacon	8.50
Crystal bread sandwich with tomato	8.50
and scrambled eggs with iberian ham, chorizo, or txistorra	
Side Dishes:	+3.50
	+5.50
Potatoes Roasted vegetables	
Legume salad	A STATE OF
Legume sarau	

#### YOGURTS AND FRUITS

Yogurt with red berries, granola, jam and honey	6.50
Yogurt with mango, nuts and honey	6.50
Fresh fruits bowl with honey	6.50

Yogurts: whole milk or soy.

#### OUR BAKERY

Chocolate and churros	5.50
Waffle with fresh fruits, chocolate and honey	7.50
Pancakes with fresh fruits, chocolate and honey	8.50

#### SOFT DRINKS

Water 0,5 1	1.50
Sparkling water 0,33 l	2.30
Coca Cola and Coca Cola Zero	2.60
Aquarius (Lemon or Orange)	2.60
Kas (Lemon, Organge or Bitter)	2.60
Nestea Lemon	2.60
Tonic water Schweppes	2.60
Pago juices (Peach, Pineapple or Ace)	2.60
Free Damm (non-alcoholic lager or toasted beer)	2.60
Le Naturel 0.0 (non-alcoholic red or white wine)	2.30

C	0		T	C
C	U		iA	7

Espresso Colombia	1.70
Cortado	1.80
Americano	1.90
Con Leche	2.00
Teas	2.00
Colacao	2.00
Cappuccino	2.70
Double Espresso	2.30
Latte	3.00
Flat White	3.00
Chocolate	3.00
Pure Org. Chocolate	4.00
Chai Latte	4.00
Matcha Latte	4.00
Shaked Coffee	4.50
Espresso Tonic	4.50
Mocaccino	5.00
Matcha and Orange	5.00
Extra shot	+1.00
Milk: whole milk, without lacteose and plant-based.	
	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE

# JUICES, KOMBUCHAS AND SMOOTHIES

Freshly squeezed orange juice	4.50
Home made lemonade	4.00
Home made kombucha with green tea with mint and lemon	4.50
Home made kombucha with red tea with cinnamon and orange	4.50
Home made kombucha with red berries  with star anise	4.50
Bloody Juice	5.50
(tomato juice, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, lime, pepper, salt)  Casi Mojito	5.50
(mint, lime, cane sugar, soda) Piña sin colada	5.50
(grilled pineapple, cinnamon, nutmeg, lime) Chocolate milkshake	5.50
Pineapple and mango smoothie	5.50
Beetroot, apple and carrot smoothie	5.50